
4301 CITY POINT DRIVE
NORTH RICHLAND HILLS,

TX 76180
CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 11093

Status: Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/31/2017 Public Works Department

On agenda: Final action:9/11/2017

Title: Authorize the city manager to execute the first amendment to the Interlocal Agreement with Tarrant
County, dated January 23, 2017, for road construction on Deaver Drive and Liberty Way, extending
the term of agreement to March 30, 2018.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Memorandum, 2. Contract

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council9/11/2017 1 Pass

CITY OF NORTH RICHLAND HILLS Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

